
Biola Elementary School 

Master Schedule 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

  8:35-  9:15 

  8:45-  9:25 

PE Kinder-Pass 

 

  

PE Kinder 

  

  9:00-  9:30 

  9:00-  9:30 

  9:20-10:00 

  9:35-10:15 

  9:30-10:00 

  9:35-10:05 

 

 

PE Kinder-Gonzales 

 

 

Beg Saxophone 

 

 

 

Beg Clarinet 

 

 

 

PE 1st and 2nd 

Music 1st Grade 

 

 

 

Music 2nd Grade 

 

Inter Saxophone 

 

 

 

Inter Clarinet 

10:15-10:35 Break 

Orellana/Finocchio 

Break 

Lopez/Gonzalez 

Break 

Turner/Samhammer 

Break 

Escandon/Lucian 

Break 

Sias/Helmick 

10:35-11:05 

10:35-11:15 

10:40-11:20 

10:35-12:00 

 

 

PE 1st and 2nd Grade 

  

PE 3rd and 4th 

Music Kinder Gonzales 

 

 

GATE 

 

11:25-12:05 

11:05-11:35 

11:15-11:45 

11:45-12:25 

11:45-12:30 

PE 3rd Grade 

 

 

 

Beg Flute 

 

Intermediate Band 

 

 

 

PE 5th and 6th 

 

Music Kinder Pass 

 

 

Inter Flute 

 

Beginning Band 

12:00-12:30 Choir   Choir  

  1:15-  1:50 

  1:55  -2:25 

  2:00-  2:45 

  2:25-  2:55 

PE 4th Grade 

PE 6th Grade 

 

PE 5th Grade 

Beg Trumpet 

Beg Trombone 

 

Beg/Inter Percussion 

  

 

Dance 

Inter Trumpet 

Inter Trombone 

 

3rd Grade Recorder 

  3:05 Release 

Ota 

Release 

Brekke 

Release 

Brekke/Ota 

Release 

Ota 

Release 

Brekke 


