Biola Elementary School

Master Schedule

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:35- 9:15	PE Kinder-Pass				
8:45- 9:25			PE Kinder		
9:00- 9:30				Music 1st Grade	
9:00- 9:30		Beg Saxophone			Inter Saxophone
9:20-10:00	PE Kinder-Gonzales				
9:35-10:15			PE 1st and 2nd		
9:30-10:00				Music 2 nd Grade	
9:35-10:05		Beg Clarinet			Inter Clarinet
10:15-10:35	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
	Orellana/Finocchio	Lopez/Gonzalez	Turner/Samhammer	Escandon/Lucian	Sias/Helmick
10:35-11:05				Music Kinder Gonzales	
10:35-11:15			PE 3 rd and 4 th		
10:40-11:20	PE 1 st and 2 nd Grade				
10:35-12:00				GATE	
11:25-12:05	PE 3 rd Grade				
11:05-11:35				Music Kinder Pass	
11:15-11:45		Beg Flute			Inter Flute
11:45-12:25			PE 5 th and 6th		
11:45-12:30		Intermediate Band			Beginning Band
12:00-12:30	Choir			Choir	
1:15- 1:50	PE 4 th Grade	Beg Trumpet			Inter Trumpet
1:55 -2:25	PE 6 th Grade	Beg Trombone			Inter Trombone
2:00- 2:45				Dance	
2:25- 2:55	PE 5 th Grade	Beg/Inter Percussion			3 rd Grade Recorder
3:05	Release	Release	Release	Release	Release
	Ota	Brekke	Brekke/Ota	Ota	Brekke